
$100 FREE

2 Bookings for future 

Mary Kay parties!

$100 or more in outside sales 

(friends who cannot attend!)

$200 or more in

total party sales!

Have 5 guests present who are

over 18 and do not currently

have a consultant!

Hold party on originally 

scheduled date and time! 

To party with me!To party with me!

$20
e

$20

$20

$20

$20

America’s
   Best-Selling Brand*


